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If drone photos are taken at the same time 
as day photos there is no additional charge

10 Photo Package
20 Photo Package
30 Photo Package
40 Photo Package

Per Additional Photo
Booking Minimum - 10 Photos

24-hour Cancellation Fee

Up to 10 Dusk Photos
Per Additional Photo

24-hour Cancellation Fee

Up to 10 drone photos
Per Additional Photo 

24-hour cancellation fee

$250.00
$500.00
$750.00
$1,000.00

$25.00
$250.00
$250.00

$250.00
$25.00
$250.00

$25.00
$25.00
$250.00

If dusk photos are taken at the same time 
as day photos there is no additional charge

PROPERTY PHOTOGRAPHY

DRONE PHOTOGRAPHY

DUSK PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY
RATE CARD



2 Hours with the Photographer &
10 included photos

Per Additional Photo
24-hour Cancellation Fee

1 Photo
2-4 Photos
5-7 Photos

8 or more photos

Virtually  renovated images

Floorplan - 0-2,000 sqft
Floorplan - 2-3,000 sqft
Floorplan - 3-4,000 sqft

Floorplans - 4-5,000 sqft
Floorplan - 5-6,000 sqft
Floorplan - 6-8,000 sqft

Floorplan - 8-10,000 sqft

Each 1,000 sqft over 10,000 sqft

Existing Floorplan Redraw
Siteplan Only

24 Hour Cancellation Fee

$750.00

$50.00
$250.00

$49.00 per image
$39.00 per image
$34.00 per image
$29.00 per image

$65.00 per image

$175.00
$250.00
$325.00
$400.00
$550.00
$700.00
$850.00

$75.00

$125.00
$250.00
$250.00

LIFESTYLE PORTRAIT PHOTOGRAPHY

FLOORPLANS

VIRTUAL STAGING

SERVICES
RATE CARD

Includes removing existing furniture from a
photographed room & adding virtual furnture



ADDRESS 1500 Rosecrans Ave, Suite 500, Manhattan Beach, CA 90266

TELEPHONE (718) 581 - 9930

  EMAIL info@platinumpixels.com   ï   WEBSITE www.platinumpixels.com


